
Bodalla‐Broulee / S391

AM/PM Time Location

AM 07:30 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

AM 07:32 Old Post Office ‐ 52 Campbell St, Moruya

AM 07:39 Crn Princes Hwy & Bingie Road, Bergalia

AM 08:00 Bus Shelter ‐ Princes Hwy, Bodalla (Interchange)

AM 08:03 Bus Shelter on Bumbo Rd, Bodalla

AM 08:04 Trunketabella Gardens ‐ 4462 Princes Hwy, Bodalla

AM 08:06 Crn Princes Hwy & Western Boundary Rd, Turlinjah

AM 08:07 4282 Princes Hwy, Turlinjah (Gravel Pit)

AM 08:08 Cnr Old Princes Hwy & Cantlay St, Turlinjah

AM 08:40 Carroll College, 2494 George Bass Drive, Broulee

AM 08:45 St Peter's Anglican College, 61 Train St, Broulee

AM 08:48 Broulee Public School, Cambridge Cres, Broulee

AM 09:10 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (AM)  81.20

Page 1 of 2



Bodalla‐Broulee / S391

AM/PM Time Location

PM 14:35 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

PM 15:00 Broulee Public School, Cambridge Cres, Broulee

PM 15:05 St Peter's Anglican College, 61 Train St, Broulee

PM 15:15 Carroll College, 2494 George Bass Drive, Broulee

PM 15:26 Bus Stop Opposite Apex Park, Moruya

PM 15:40 Opposite Cnr Old Princes Hwy & Cantlay St, Turlinjah

PM 15:42 Opposite Western Boundary Rd on Princes Hwy, Turlinjah

PM 15:45 Crn Princes Hwy & Coopers Island Rd, Turlinjah

PM 15:47 Opposite Bumbo Rd ‐ 4647 Princes Hwy, Bodalla

PM 16:00 Bus Shelter ‐ Princes Hwy, Bodalla (Interchange)

PM 16:05 Trunketabella Gardens ‐ 4462 Princes Hwy, Bodalla

PM 16:07 4282 Princes Hwy, Turlinjah (Gravel Pit)

PM 16:12 Bus Shelter ‐ Bergalia Link Rd, Bergalia (Interchange)

PM 16:14 Opposite Noggarula Dr on Princes Hwy, Bergalia

PM 16:20 Opposite Old Post Office ‐ 65 Campbell St, Moruya

PM 16:25 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (PM)  81.20

Page 2 of 2


